
Wednesday 1st November Thursday 2nd November

Tea Towel 

Turnabout

Melbourne 

Cup 

Preview  & 

Baking a 

Christmas

Cake

Monday 6th November Tuesday 7th November Wednesday 8th November Thursday 9th November

Sporting 

Fever - 
cricket, 

cricket and 

more 

cricket Tomakin Sports & 

Social Club

Morning Melodies

 at the Soldiers Club
Batemans Bay Museum

Monday 13th November Tuesday 14th November Wednesday 15th November Thursday 16th November

In House Movie Day

Narooma Golf Club & 

Whale Watching
Pioneer Women in 

Australia

BBQ at the Cottage

 Trees of this area

OUT & ABOUT GROUP PROGRAM NOVEMBER 2017

Shopping at the Bay



Monday 20th November Tuesday 21st November Wednesday 22nd November Thursday 23rd November

Special Picnic Day Nelligan Steam Packet 

Hotel

BBQ Picnic - Holmes Lookout 

over Batemans Bay

Maloney's Beach for 

Morning Tea

Beach combing

Monday 27th November Tuesday 28th November Wednesday 29th November Thursday 30th November

Fishing at Quarry Wharf &

BBQ
Thai at Batemans Bay BBQ at the Cottage 

& 

Sensory

Memories

St Andrew's Day 
The Patron Saint of Scotland

LUNCHABOUT ON THE 2ND TUESDAY OF EACH MONTH

CLIENTS FROM SOUTH & CENTRAL EUROBODALLA HAVE PRIORITY

OTHER THAN THAT PLEASE BOOK IN TO ANY PROGRAM YOU WOULD LIKE TO ATTEND

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK PLEASE PHONE 4472 4240

Shopping at the Bay Nelligan Café if raining

Weather permitting


